Kursart :
Fahrzeug :
Fahrtnummer :
Verkehrstage :
Einschrankung :
Hinweis :
Kommentar :

S = verkehrt nur an Schultagen
A=Mo-Fr

Forlitz-Blaukirchen Woldeweg
Forlitz-Blaukirchen Schutzenweg
Forlitz-Blaukirchen Blaukirchener StraRe
Bedekaspeler Marsch Langer Weg
Wiegboldsbur Kirche

Wiegboldsbur Mihle

Wiegboldsbur Grundschule

9335801
9326701
9326801
9326901
9327001
9327101
9327201

KA 16

Bn

433109

A
S

07:47
07:49
07:50
07:52
07:54
07:56
07:58

Kursart :
Fahrzeug :
Fahrtnummer :
Verkehrstage :
Einschrankung :
Hinweis :
Kommentar :

Aurich ZOB

Aurich B72/Wallster Weg
Aurich Dreekamp

Walle B72/Heuweg

Moordorf B72/Extumer Trift
Moordorf B72/RingstraRe
Moordorf Ritzweg

Moordorf K127/Mittelweg
Moordorf K127 / RingstraRe
Stid Victorbur StiderstraRe
Neu Ekels Herrenhiittener StraRe
Neu Ekels SiebelshornerstraRe
Theene Alt Ekels

Theene Siebels

Wiegboldsbur Grundschule

9329208
9338701
2501101
9329001
9328901
9328801
9328502
20259999
9328402
9328102
9327602
9327902
9327802
9327702
9327201

KA 22
Bn
433108
A

S

07:32
07:34
07:38
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:44
07:45
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:51
07:53
07:55
07:58

Theene Siebels

Theene Alt Ekels

Neu Ekels SiebelshornerstraRe
Sud Victorbur Manningaweg

Std Victorbur Adelmundsmoor
Neu Ekels Herrenhiittener StraBe
Moordorf Ringstr/Meyerweg
Moordorf Ringstr./Breiter Weg
Moordorf K127 / RingstraRe
Moordorf RingstraRe

Moordorf K127 / RingstraRe

Std Victorbur StiderstraRe
Moordorf K127 / RingstraRe
Moordorf K127/Mittelweg
Moordorf Ritzweg

Neu Ekels Herrenhiittener StraBe
Hinter Theene Hintertheener Weg
Neu Wiegboldsbur Schafhéchter Weg
Neu Wiegboldsbur Kniepweg

Neu Wiegboldsbur Bauackersweg
Wiegboldsbur Grundschule

9090675
9090674
9065185
9089758
9089755
9065184
120051
9062579
9062575
9062578
9062575
9089759
9062575
20259999
9062581
9065184
9042572
9065191
9065190
9065189
9099178

Bn
433104
A
S

07:35
07:37
07:38
07:40
07:41

07:43
07:44

07:45
07:47

07:48
07:50
07:52
07:53
07:54
08:00



Fahrzeug :

Fahrtnummer :

Verkehrstage :

Einschrénkung :

Hinweis :

Wiegboldsbur Grundschule
Wiegboldsbur Muhle

Theene Siebels

Theene Alt Ekels

Neu Ekels Siebelshérnerstrale
Sud Victorbur Manningaweg
Siid Victorbur Adelmundsmoor
Neu Wiegboldsbur Bauackersweg
Neu Wiegboldsbur Kniepweg
Neu Wiegboldsbur Schafhéchter Weg
Hinter Theene Hintertheener Weg
Neu Ekels Grundschule

Neu Ekels Herrenhiittener StraRe
Sud Victorbur StuderstraRe
Moordorf Ringstr/Meyerweg
Moordorf Ringstr./Breiter Weg
Moordorf K127 / RingstraRe
Moordorf K127/Mittelweg

Sid Victorbur SiiderstraRe
Moordorf Ringstrale
Moordorf Ringstr./Breiter Weg
Moordorf Ringstr/Meyerweg
Siid Victorbur Adelmundsmoor
Sud Victorbur Manningaweg
Neu Ekels SiebelshornerstraRe
Theene Alt Ekels

Theene Siebels

Moordorf Ritzweg

Moordorf B72/RingstraRe
Moordorf B72/Extumer Trift
Walle B72/Heuweg

Aurich Dreekamp

Aurich Kreisvolkshochschule
Aurich Lazarettweg

Aurich Gymnasium

Aurich ZOB

S = verkehrt nur an Schultagen
A=Mo-Fr
1=Mo, 2 =Di, 4=Do

9099178
9099180
9090675
9090674
9065185
9089758
9089755
9065189
9065190
9065191
9042572
9065183
9065184
9089759
120051
9062579
9062575
20259999
9089759
9062578
9062579
120051
9089755
9089758
9065185
9090674
9090675
9062581
9062567
9062571
9095607
9003836
99902
99901
9003848
9003861 an

Bn

433115

A
S

11:50
11:51
11:53
11:54
11:56
11:58
12:00

12:01
12:01
12:02
12:03

12:04

Bn Bnl Bn Bn Bnl
433119 433007 433123 433125 433009
A A A A A

S S S
12:50 12:58  13:35  13:35  14:58
12:51 12:59 | 13:37 14:59
12:53 13:01 | 13:40 15:01
12:54 13:03 | 13:41 15:03
12:56 13:05 | 13:42 15:05
12:58 | | 13:43 |
13:00 | | 13:45 |
| | 13:36 | |
| | 13:36 | |
| | 13:37 | |
| | 13:38 | |
| 13:07 13:39 | 15:07
| 13:09 | | 15:09
| 13:10 13:40 | 15:10
13:01 | | 13:46 |
13:01 | | 13:46 |
13:02 13:11 13:41 13:47 15:11
| 13:12 13:42 15:12
13:04 | |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
13:13 15:13
13:15 15:15
13:17 15:17
13:18 15:18
13:20 15:20
13:21 15:21
13:22 15:22
13:24 15:24
13:26 15:26

Bn
433129
12_4_
SS_S_
nur Ausstieg
15:35

Fahrzeug :

Fahrtnummer :

Verkehrstage :

Einschrankung :

Hinweis :

Extum FOS Aurich

Aurich IGS/BBS

Aurich ZOB

Aurich B72/Wallster Weg

Aurich 1GS/BBS

Aurich IGS/BBS

Aurich Lazarettweg

Aurich Kreisvolkshochschule
Aurich Dreekamp

Walle B72/Heuweg

Moordorf B72/Extumer Trift
Moordorf B72/RingstraRe
Moordorf Ritzweg

Moordorf K127/Mittelweg
Moordorf K127 / RingstraRe

Std Victorbur Stiderstrae

Neu Ekels Herrenhittener StralRe
Hinter Theene Hintertheener Weg
Neu Wiegboldsbur Schafhdchter Weg
Neu Wiegboldsbur Kniepweg

Neu Wiegboldsbur Bauackersweg
Wiegboldsbur Grundschule
Georgsheil ZOB

Neu Wiegboldsbur Bauackersweg
Neu Wiegboldsbur Kniepweg
Hinter Theene Hintertheener Weg
Neu Ekels Grundschule

Neu Ekels Herrenhuttener StralRe
Neu Ekels SiebelshornerstraRe
Theene Alt Ekels

Theene Siebels

Hinter Theene Hintertheener Weg
Neu Wiegboldsbur Schafhéchter Weg
Neu Wiegboldsbur Kniepweg

Neu Wiegboldsbur Bauackersweg
Wiegboldsbur Grundschule
Wiegboldsbur Muhle
Wiegboldsbur Kirche
Bedekaspeler Marsch Langer Weg
Forlitz-Blaukirchen Blaukirchener StraRe
Forlitz-Blaukirchen Schiitzenweg
Forlitz-Blaukirchen Woldeweg

9026476 ab
9003850
9003861
9003843
9003850 an
9003850 ab
99901
99902
9003836
9095607
9062571
9062567
9062581
20259999
9062575
9089759
9065184
9042572
9065191
9065190
9065189
9099178
9030170
9065189
9065190
9042572
9065183
9065184
9065185
9090674
9090675
9042572
9065191
9065190
9065189
9099178
9099180
9099179
9007860
9027638
9027641
9027639

Bn Bn Bnl Bnl Bn Bn Bn Bn
433116 433120 433124 433008 433126 433132 433136 433142
A A A A A A A A
S S S F S S S S

13:13
13:15

11:30 12:30 12:38 |
11:32 12:32 | |
11:35 12:35 | |
11:35 12:35 | |

| | 12:40 |

| | 12:41 |
11:36 12:36 12:43 13:16
11:38 12:38 12:45 13:18
11:39 12:39 12:46 13:19
11:40 11:54 12:40 12:47 13:20 13:55
11:42 11:56 12:42 12:49 13:25 13:57
11:43 11:57 12:43 12:50 13:27 13:58
11:43 11:57 12:43 12:50 13:27 13:58
11:44 11:58 12:44 12:51 13:28 13:59
11:45 11:59 12:45 12:52 13:29 14:00
11:47 12:00 12:47 12:53 13:31 14:01
11:48 12:01 12:48 12:54 13:33 14:02
11:49 12:02 12:49 12:55 13:34 14:03
11:49 12:03 12:49 12:57 13:34 14:04
11:51 12:04  12:51  12:58 13:35  14:05  15:35

| | | | | |
11:52 | 12:52 | | |
11:52 | 12:52 | | |
11:53 | 12:53 | | |
11:53 | 12:53 | | |
11:54 | 12:54 | | |

| | | | | |

| | | | | |

| | | | | |
11:54 | 12:54 | | |
11:55 | 12:55 | | |
11:55 | 12:55 | | |
11:56 | 12:56 | | |
11:58 I 12:58 13:00 I | |
11:59 12:06 13:01 13:37 14:07 15:37
12:00 12:07 13:02 13:38 14:08 15:38
12:01 12:08 13:03 13:39 14:09 15:39
12:02 12:09 13:04 13:40 14:10 15:40
12:03 12:10 13:05 13:41 14:11 15:41
12:04 12:11 13:06 13:42 14:12 15:42



ANKUNFT GS Wiegboldsbur

Uhrzeit Linie von

07:58 433 Aurich - Moordorf - Stdvictorbur - Neu-Ekels - Theene

07:58 433 Forlitz-Blaukirchen - Bedekaspel, Langer Weg

08:00 433 Theene - Slidvictorbur - Moordorf - Neu-Wiegboldsbur

ABFAHRT GS Wiegboldsbur

Uhrzeit Linie nach

11:50 433 Theene - Neu-Ekels - Stidvictorbur - Moordorf

11:51 433 Neu-Wiegboldsbur - Neu-Ekels

11:58 433 Bedkaspel, Langer Weg - Forlitz-Blaukirchen

12:50 433 Theene - Neu-Ekels - Stidvictorbur - Moordorf

12:51 433 Neu-Wiegboldsbur - Neu-Ekels

13:00 433 Bedkaspel, Langer Weg - Forlitz-Blaukirchen

13:35 433 Theene - Neu-Wiegboldsbur - Neu-Ekels - Stidvictorbur - Moordorf
13:35 433 Theene - Neu-Ekels - Stidvictorbur - Moordorf

13:35 433 Bedkaspel, Langer Weg - Forlitz-Blaukirchen

15:35 433 Bedkaspel, Langer Weg - Forlitz-Blaukirchen

15:35 (MO+DI+DO) 433 Neu-Wiegboldsbur - Neu-Ekels - Moordorf - Stidvictorbur - Theene




